Technical Data Sheet
Cable Tray /  Pre Galvanised / Accessories / Adjustable Riser / Page 1 of 3
British Standard:
BS EN 61537: 2007
Material Specification:
British Standard: BS EN 10346:2015.
Finish:
Pre Galvanised

(mm)
To Suit
Width
Dim B
(mm)
To Suit
Height
Dim C
(mm)
*Refer
Below
Dim D
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LDT050ADJ 50 12.5 364 N/A 0.18
LDT075ADJ 75 12.5 364 N/A 0.24
LDT100ADJ 100 12.5 364 N/A 0.29
LDT150ADJ 150 12.5 364 N/A 0.39
LDT225ADJ 225 12.5 364 N/A 0.54
LDT300ADJ 300 20 364 N/A 0.73
MDT050ADJ 50 25 364 N/A 0.32
MDT075ADJ 75 25 364 N/A 0.38
MDT100ADJ 100 25 364 N/A 0.43
MDT150ADJ 150 25 364 N/A 0.53
MDT225ADJ 225 25 364 N/A 0.68
MDT300ADJ 300 25 364 N/A 0.84
HDT050ADJ 50 50 550 N/A 0.67
HDT075ADJ 75 50 550 N/A 0.76
HDT100ADJ 100 50 550 N/A 0.84
HDT150ADJ 150 50 550 N/A 1.01
HDT225ADJ 225 50 550 N/A 1.26
HDT300ADJ 300 50 550 N/A 1.51
Illustration shown is medium duty
Approximate weights shown are a nominal value due to material thickness and
tolerance .  For 450mm & above please use standard internal 90 & external 90
bends.* This dimension requires consideration of "male to female" coupling see